
$300.00
Hard Copy Cost: $500.00

PAGE NO. 1 OF 3
Name

Phone & Fax No.
Address
E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4

 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Dylan Lambermont
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: (317) 788-4551; F: (317) 788-4553
DylanL@wesslerengineering.com
Town of Salem, Mayor Troy Merry

Owner 201 E. Market St., Suite 106, Salem, IN 47167
P: 812-883-3937
Troy.mayor@cityofsalemin.com

Contractors Mitchell & Stark Construction, Shelby Miller
P.O. Box 219, Medora, IN 47260

1 P: 812-966-2151
smiller@mitchellstark.com
DN Tanks, Valerie Collins

2 11 Teal Rd., Wakefield, MA  01880
P: 781-246-1133; F: 781-224-5115
valerie.collins@dntanks.com
Thieneman Construction, Michelle Press

3 17219 Foundation Parkway, Westfield, IN 46074
P: 317-867-3462
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
MAC Construction, April Glover

4 P.O. 6787, New Albany, IN 47151
P: 812-941-7895; F: 812-941-0699
aprilg@macconstruction.com
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 Reynolds Construction, Janice Ratkovich
4544 N. State Road 37, Orleans, IN 47452

5 P: 877-770-0127; F: 812-666-3691
janice.ratkovich@reynoldscon.com
Dugan & Meyers, Andy Zalla

6 990 River Green Circle, Louisville, KY 40206
P: 502-891-4481; F: 502-891-4482
azalla@dugan-meyers.com
Graves Construction Services, Andrew Graves

7 P.O. Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465
P: 812-659-3138; F: 812-659-1463
andrew@gravesplumbing.net
Delta Services LLC, Jeremy Shumate

8 4676 Jennings Ln, Louisville, KY 40218
P: 502-773-8002
jshumate@deltaservicesllc.com
Preload, LLC, Sara Inclan

9 4000 Tower Rd., Louisville, KY 40219
P: 631-231-8100
sinclan@preload.com
Smith Contractors, Inc., Codee Guffey

10 1241 Bypass N, P.O. Box 480, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
P: 502-839-4196
cg@sci82.com
Judy Construction Co., Clinton Jones

11 P.O. Box 457, Cynthiana, KY 41031
P: 859-234-6900; F: 859-234-3480
cjones@judyconstructionco.com
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 W Rogers Co., Boyd Rogers
649 Bizzell Dr., Lexington, KY 40510

12 P: 859-231-6290; F: 859-231-6296
boydr@wrogers.com
Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc., Dave O'Mara

13 1100 East O and M Avenue, North Vernon, IN 
P: 812-346-4135; F: 812-346-6305
tammym@daveomara.com
Peerless-Midwest, Inc., Dean Zook

14 17707 Sun Park Dr., Westfield, IN 46074
P: 317-896-2987; F: 317-896-3748
marta.zook@peerlessmidwest.com
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